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John Melville Garnet Coon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode WC2B 4JF
Date of birth November 1961
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNIQUE ID LIMITED

M-NETICS LIMITED

PEAK TECHNOLOGIES LTD
MNETICS HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE FIFTH DIMENSION COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UNIQUE ID (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
TELXON LIMITED

SYMBOL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SYMBOL TECHNOLOGIES UK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Melville Garnet Coon

Number

Number

03304581
05132545
02951840
07990807
03521439

06426335
01624280
01096253
03227022

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920606015

920606015
95 Aldwych

London
British

App. Date

App. Date

29/02/2016
29/02/2016
29/02/2016
29/02/2016
29/02/2016

31/05/2013
01/01/2001
01/12/2000
01/12/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2021

13/07/2004
13/07/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



